MARITZBURG
COLLEGE

BOARDER’S CLOTHING LIST

THE COLLEGE SHOPPE

Supplier of all uniform requirements

TRADING HOURS

Monday 07:00 to 16:00
Tuesday - Friday 08:00 to 16:00

Phone Number: 033 394 6070

Fax: 086 729 5303
Email: shoppe@mcollege.co.za




BOARDER LIST

This list is only a quided price.

Prices are VAT inclusive and subject to manufacturers’ price increases.

Prices are per item unless otherwise stated.

1 Tie R41.00
4 Safari Sets (per set) R464.00
1 School Jersey R268.00
2 Grey Long Trousers ** R320- R415
3 Long Sleeve White Shirts ** R155.00
1 Blazer R686.00
1 Tracksuit Top R312.00
1 Tracksuit Pants R232.00
1 House Shirt R135.00
1 basher and band R278.00
4 Black T/Shirts ** R56.00
4 Black Shorts ** R11500
6 Pairs of long Socks ** R40.00
3 Pairs of Anklets ** R32.00
1 Costume R120.00

** generic clothing — can be purchased elsewhere

4 White College T/Shirts

4 White Shorts **

1 pair of Black Havaiana Slops **
2 Boarder Red Shirts

2 Boarder Shorts

1 Trunk Bag

2 Duvet Covers

2 Fitted Sheets (red or white) **
2 Laundry Bags **

2 Sock Bags **

Black Cricket Cap (compulsory)
Shoe Cleaning Kit **

School tog bag (optional)
School backpack (optional)

MATCH KIT INCLUDING SOCKS

Basketball R437.00
Cricket R469.00
Swimming R342.00
Water polo R373.00
Rugby R555.00

Hockey

Soccer
Tennis / Squash / Golf
Shooting

R90.00
R115.00
R170.00
R258.00
R130.00
R350.00
R414.00
R111.00

R61.00

R63.00
R175.00

R56.00
R305.00
R345.00

R343.00
R550.00
R255.00
R293.00

Parents must phone the shop to make an appointment to purchase their son’s uniform.
New boys need to buy their uniform by 4 December 2018.
There are NO fittings in January.

Maritzburg College Shoppe

Acc No: 6201 505 6890

to shoppe@mcollege.co.za

First National Bank Midlands Mall — Branch Code: 25-73-55

PLEASE NOTE that a deposit slip or internet banking receipt, with your son’'s
name and surname as a reference, must be faxed to 086 729 5303, or emailed

Updated May 2018



