

BOARDER'S CLOTHING LIST

THE COLLEGE SHOPPE

Supplier of all uniform requirements

TRADING HOURS

Monday 07:00 to 16:00 Tuesday - Friday 08:00 to 16:00



Phone Number: 033 394 6070

Fax: 086 729 5303

Email: shoppe@mcollege.co.za

BOARDER LIST

This list is only a guided price.

Prices are VAT inclusive and subject to manufacturers' price increases.

Prices are per item unless otherwise stated.

1 Tie	R41.00	4 White College T/Shirts	R90.00
4 Safari Sets (per set)	R464.00	4 White Shorts **	R115.00
1 School Jersey	R268.00	1 pair of Black Havaiana Slops **	R170.00
2 Grey Long Trousers **	R320– R415	2 Boarder Red Shirts	R258.00
3 Long Sleeve White Shirts	s ** R155.00	2 Boarder Shorts	R130.00
1 Blazer	R686.00	1 Trunk Bag	R350.00
1 Tracksuit Top	R312.00	2 Duvet Covers	R414.00
1 Tracksuit Pants	R232.00	2 Fitted Sheets (red or white) **	R111.00
1 House Shirt	R135.00	2 Laundry Bags **	R61.00
1 basher and band	R278.00	2 Sock Bags **	R63.00
4 Black T/Shirts **	R56.00	Black Cricket Cap (compulsory)	R175.00
4 Black Shorts **	R11500	Shoe Cleaning Kit **	R56.00
6 Pairs of long Socks **	R40.00	School tog bag (optional)	R305.00
3 Pairs of Anklets **	R32.00	School backpack (optional)	R345.00
1 Costume	R120.00		

^{**} generic clothing - can be purchased elsewhere

MATCH KIT INCLUDING SOCKS

Basketball	R437.00	Hockey	R343.00
Cricket	R469.00	Soccer	R550.00
Swimming	R342.00	Tennis / Squash / Golf	R255.00
Water polo	R373.00	Shooting	R293.00
Rugby	R555.00		

Parents <u>must phone</u> the shop to make an appointment to purchase their son's uniform. New boys need to buy their uniform by 4 December 2018.

There are NO fittings in January.

Maritzburg College Shoppe

First National Bank Midlands Mall – Branch Code: 25-73-55

Acc No: 6201 505 6890

PLEASE NOTE that a deposit slip or internet banking receipt, with your son's name and surname as a reference, must be faxed to 086 729 5303, or emailed to shoppe@mcollege.co.za